
BUILT TOUGH. BUILT TO LAST.
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The DownEaster HD Platform Flatbed Body delivers the
durability and versatility professionals demand — ready to
haul, load, and handle any job with confidence.
Built from heavy-gauge steel and engineered for long-lasting
performance, the HD Platform Body stands up to the
toughest work environments.
From construction sites to farm fields, the DownEaster HD
Platform combines strength, stability, and smart design for
maximum productivity.
Three-year limited warranty.

STRENGTH YOU CAN STAND ON
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  DEPW HD PLATFORM
BODIES



Steel flooring
Scissor hoist conversion
Gooseneck door
Gooseneck hitch plate
42" stake racks

Bed Dimensions
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Length Model Sill Height Cab to Axle (CA) Body Width

 

Weight Wood
Deck

OPTIONS

Find a dealer near you at
www.downeastermfg.com

60" CA

84"- 102" CA 96"

96"

HD PLATFORM BODY - DEPW SERIES
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12-gauge panel with formed stiffeners and structural tubing
uprights
Available in 40", 48", or 56" heights
Slotted dual-window design
Window delete option

Bulkhead

3" x 4.1 Ib. channel crossmembers, 12" O.C. for lengths up to 18'
5" x 3" structural angle side longitudinal for lengths up to 18'
4" x 5.4 Ib. channel crossmembers, 12" O.C. for lengths 20' and
longer
6" x 8.2 Ib. structural channel side longitudinal for lengths 20' and
longer
External stake pockets and rub rails
34" structural channel chassis sills
3/16" formed front & rear aprons
Pressure-treated pine lumber decking
All lighting is LED rubber-mounted and fully compliant with NTEA
and federal standards
Includes all mounting hardware and brackets
Acid-etched, epoxy primed, and oven-baked finish for corrosion
resistance

GENERAL

Three Year Limited Warranty STANDARD FEATURES
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84"- 108" CA

102" - 138" CA
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Min. 186" CA

DEPW09696

DEPW10696

DEPW12696

DEPW14696

DEPW16696

DEPW18696

DEPW20696

DEPW26696

DEPW22696

DEPW24696

5"

5"

6"

7"

7"

7"

8"

8"

8"

8"

1460

1720

1980

1860

2250

2550

28402240

2500 3130

2870 3500

3790

4050

4350

3150

3430

3710

114" x 92"
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(Ibs.) (Ibs.)

Crossmembers 12" On Center18'6" Model Shown 56" Bulkhead Height


